10/15/2019 505723026

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5769838

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT
SEQUENCE:	2

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LI-CHENG ENTERPRISES CO., LTD.	05/21/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NIKE, INC.	
Street Address:	ONE BOWERMAN DRIVE	
City:	BEAVERTON	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97005	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16544378

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (269)337-7701

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: araymond@honigman.com

HONIGMAN LLP Correspondent Name:

Address Line 1: 650 TRADE CENTRE WAY

Address Line 2: SUITE 200

Address Line 4: KALAMAZOO, MICHIGAN 49002-0402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	201882-453004/11-0668US02	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	AILEEN M. RAYMOND	
SIGNATURE:	/Aileen M. Raymond/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/15/2019	

Total Attachments: 1

source=453004_Assignment3#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050716 FRAME: 0804 505723026

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

Attorney Docket Number: 51-2295 U.S. Patent Application No.: 13/443,421

- Assignee: NIKE, Inc.
 a) Territory: U.S.A.
- Assignee: NIKE International Ltd.
 a) Territory: All other states (except U.S.A.)

., -------, ------ (------<u>F</u>-----





Assignee: NIKE, Inc.

Name in full: James A. Niegowski

Title: Attorney in Fact

This 7 day of \(\square \), 2012.

Assignee: NIKE International Ltd.

Name in full: James A. Niegowski

Title: Assistant Secretary

PATENT REEL: 050716 FRAME: 0805

RECORDED: 10/15/2019